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POSITION

10

11

12

13

NAME

ANTHONY BYRNE

PAUL STOTT SNR

THOMAS GALVIN

TOMMY NOLAN

SIMON MURPHY

ANN CULLEN

EOGHAIN LEBODIA

JAMES MC FADDEN

DAVE GRAINGER

CAOIMHE MAHADY

THOMAS FINNEGAN

BERNIE HAZZARD

CHE BARNWELL

SCR PINFALL H/CAP  TOTAL
992 43 1207
1047 17 1132
919 36 1099
932 32 1092
829 51 1084
850 44 1070
935 27 1070
830 44 1050
890 28 1030
865 31 1020
849 26 979
666 56 946

714 42 924

AVG

198.4

209.4

183.8

186.4

165.8

170.0

187.0

166.0

178.0

173.0

169.8

133.2

142.8

POINTS AWARDED
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FINAL Tor 2 BOWLERS

ROUND 1

Thomas Galvin vs Paul Stott Snr

249 262 WINNER !!
Anthony Byrne vs Tommy Nolan
247 253 WINNER !!
ROUND 2 FINAL

Tommy Nolan vs Paul Stott Snr
278 iR 212

st : Tommy Nolan
2nd : Paul Stott Snr
3rd : Thomas Galvin
4th : Anthony Byrne

Congratulations to all prize winners !!




GRAND FiNAL ToP 16 BOWLERS

TOTAL BEST 8 50% OR MORE EVENTS

POSITION NAME SEPT OCT NOV DEC JAN FEB MAR POINTS of11 PLAYED
1 PAOLO DITOFANO 100 40 40 70 40 50 - 340 6
2 HAULIE STORAN - 100 8 40 70 40 - 330 5
3 PADDY GIBBONS - 40 40 60 90 70 - 300 5
" BERNIE MORIARTY 90 - 40 40 40 90 - 300 5
! DAVID GRAINGER 40 40 40 100 40 - 40 300 6
6 SHERON SWEENY 50 40 70 40 40 40 - 280 6
! TOMMY NOLAN 40 90 - - 40 40 70 280 5
8 ANN CULLEN - 50 40 40 40 40 50 260 6
" PAUL STOTT SNR - - 40 9 40 - 90 260 4
10 CAOIMHE MAHADY 40 80 - 50 - - 40 210 4
11 BERNIE HAZZARD 40 40 40 40 - - 40 200 5
12 PAUL STOTT JNR - - 100 - - 80 - 180 2
! ANTHONY BYRNE - - 40 40 - - 100 180 3
14 BRYAN TURNER - - 40 40 80 - - 160 3
! PADDY DUNNE - - 40 80 40 - - 160 3
16 PATRICK GRAHAM 60 40 - - 40 - - 140 3
" NIALL CULLEN - 60 - - 40 40 - 140 3
18  ANNE QUINN - - - - 100 40 - 140 2
19 MARIO BATOL - 40 90 - - - - 130 2

20 BRIAN EBBS 70 - - - 50 - - 120 2
21 JANIS STEPITIS - 40 - - 40 40 - 120 3
22 THOMAS GALVIN - - - - - 40 80 120 2
23 MARTINA SHORTT - 70 - - 40 - - 110 2
24 MARK MOORE - - - - - 100 - 100 1
25  ADAM MARTIN 80 - - - - - - 80 1
26 THOMAS FINNEGAN - - 40 - - - 40 80 2
27 CHE BARNWELL - - - - - 40 40 80 2
28 LIAM HOGAN - - 60 - - - - 60 1
29  ANN TURNER - - - - 60 - 60 1
30  STEPHEN DUNNE - - - - - 60 - 60 1
31  SIMON MURPHY - - - - - - 60 60 1
32 PJ SHINE - - 50 - - - - 50 1
33 GARETH SHANNON 40 - - - - - - 40 1
34  ALEX ZUKS 40 - - - - - - 40 1
35 GRAEME MOORE 40 - - - - - - 40 1
36 CIARAN DOYLE - 40 - - - - - 40 1
37 DYMPHNA KESTELL - - - 40 - - - 40 1
38 TOM BYRNE - - - 40 - - - 40 1
39  ANDREW SMALE - - - - 40 - - 40 1
40  JOHN WILSON - - - - 40 - - 40 1
41 DES MURPHY - - - - 40 - - 40 1
42  ALAN BRIDE - - - - - 40 - 40 1
43 AMANDA LARKIN - - - - - 40 - 40 1
44 KIERAN SHORTT - - - - - 40 - 40 1
45  ANNE TURNER - - - - - 40 - 40 1
46 EOGHAIN LEBODIA - - - - - - 40 40 1
47  JAMES MC FADDEN - - - - - - 40 40 1



